
Unit Name And Number Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE TRAINLINE.COM 08712 441 545,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 03/11/2014 286.72£                      

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/11/2014 9.91£                          

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/11/2014 23.99£                        

PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2014 49.19£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/11/2014 8.22£                          

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/11/2014 66.39£                        

PEOPLE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/11/2014 429.30£                      

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 31/10/2014 56.99£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 01/11/2014 56.55£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/11/2014 4.96£                          

PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 07/11/2014 0.77£                          

PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 08/11/2014 60.08£                        

PEOPLE FRED WILLIAMSON LT DARLINGTON,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 10/11/2014 77.13£                        

PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2014 10.50£                        

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 11/11/2014 219.00£                      

PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 12/11/2014 0.77£                          

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/11/2014 4.99£                          

PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/11/2014 329.00£                      

PEOPLE ASDA STORE 4731 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 15/11/2014 49.15£                        

PEOPLE Amazon Digital Dwnlds 866-321-8851,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 18/11/2014 3.72£                          

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/11/2014 2.67£                          

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/11/2014 3.50£                          

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/11/2014 8.55£                          

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/11/2014 23.97£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/11/2014 3.50£                          

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 22/11/2014 65.52£                        

PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 24/11/2014 50.27£                        

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 24/11/2014 21.48£                        

PEOPLE T K MAXX DARLINGTON,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 27/11/2014 17.98£                        

PEOPLE WWW.ROYALMAIL.COM INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 06/11/2014 230.00£                      

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/11/2014 10.49£                        

PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2014 20.10£                        

PEOPLE AO RETAIL LIMITED .,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 11/11/2014 49.00£                        

PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 11/11/2014 44.99£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/11/2014 5.98£                          

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/11/2014 2.35£                          

PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/11/2014 188.10£                      

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/11/2014 5.55£                          

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/11/2014 26.64£                        

PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/11/2014 20.50£                        

PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/11/2014 20.50£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/11/2014 13.44£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/11/2014 4.23£                          

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/11/2014 6.92£                          

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/11/2014 13.43£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/11/2014 18.05£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/11/2014 1.28£                          

PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/11/2014 19.56£                        

PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 20/11/2014 13.98£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/11/2014 28.52£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/11/2014 13.57£                        

PEOPLE SPORTSDIRECT.COM 0870 8387294,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 21/11/2014 67.98£                        

PEOPLE WWW.NEWITTS.COM YORK,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 21/11/2014 7.20£                          

PEOPLE APPLE ONLINE STORE GBP 0845-600-1683,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 25/11/2014 319.00£                      

PEOPLE CHILWORTH MANOR HOTEL & SOUTHAMPTON,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 26/11/2014 80.10£                        

PEOPLE WP-LAZERTYPE UK LT GREENSTEAD RO,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 26/11/2014 41.16£                        

PEOPLE WWW.FLYBE.COBMPEZ8 FLYBE.COM,  4511 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Airlines, air carriers 26/11/2014 84.99£                        

PEOPLE WWW.FLYBE.COBMPEZ8 FLYBE.COM,  4511 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Airlines, air carriers 26/11/2014 50.00£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CAR DUBLIN 4,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/11/2014 258.43£                      

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CAR DUBLIN 4,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/11/2014 73.84£                        

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/11/2014 244.72£                      

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/11/2014 309.53£                      

PEOPLE ASDA HOME SHOPPING CARDS LTD,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/11/2014 323.27£                      

PEOPLE EC MAINLINE CO SST YORK 7082,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/11/2014 16.30£                        

PEOPLE CITY AND GUILDS OF LON LONDON EC1A 9,  8398 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Charitable organisations 19/11/2014 44.00£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 01/11/2014 11.29£                        

PEOPLE DARLINGTON BC CIVIC TH INTERNET,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 31/10/2014 87.00£                        

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/10/2014 83.06£                        

PEOPLE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 07/11/2014 21.92£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/11/2014 14.99£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/11/2014 13.99£                        

PEOPLE M&S E COMMERCE .....,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/11/2014 23.99£                        

PEOPLE MARKS & SPENCER DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 26/11/2014 23.99-£                        

PEOPLE CO-OP GROUP 108275 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/11/2014 4.09£                          

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 04/11/2014 5.00£                          

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/11/2014 10.69£                        

PEOPLE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 10/11/2014 106.52£                      

PEOPLE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 10/11/2014 99.99£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 14/11/2014 16.50£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/11/2014 18.00£                        

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 18/11/2014 66.36£                        

PEOPLE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/11/2014 21.93£                        

PEOPLE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/11/2014 21.73£                        

PEOPLE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/11/2014 21.95£                        

PEOPLE MATALAN DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 25/11/2014 77.00£                        

PEOPLE POUNDWORLD RETAIL DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/11/2014 30.00£                        

PEOPLE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 25/11/2014 42.75£                        

PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 31/10/2014 18.50£                        

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/11/2014 110.00£                      

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2014 176.09£                      

PLACE WILKO.COM 0845 6080807,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 12/11/2014 156.00£                      

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/11/2014 440.00£                      

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/11/2014 110.00£                      

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 31/10/2014 17.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 03/11/2014 38.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 03/11/2014 19.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 03/11/2014 30.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 03/11/2014 38.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 03/11/2014 30.00£                        



PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 03/11/2014 30.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 04/11/2014 30.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 04/11/2014 38.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 04/11/2014 30.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 04/11/2014 13.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 04/11/2014 38.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 04/11/2014 17.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 04/11/2014 30.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 04/11/2014 17.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 04/11/2014 12.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 04/11/2014 46.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 05/11/2014 30.25£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 05/11/2014 30.25£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 06/11/2014 30.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 06/11/2014 38.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 06/11/2014 22.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 06/11/2014 30.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 06/11/2014 38.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 06/11/2014 38.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 07/11/2014 38.25£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 07/11/2014 38.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 07/11/2014 10.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 07/11/2014 38.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 10/11/2014 19.25£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 11/11/2014 30.25£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 11/11/2014 38.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 11/11/2014 38.00£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 12/11/2014 10.25£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 12/11/2014 38.25£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 14/11/2014 40.25£                        

PLACE THE PITT STOP DARLINGTON,  5921 General Retail and Wholesale Off Licenses / alcohol sales 14/11/2014 30.25£                        

PLACE ASCERTIVA GROUP LT DUNSTABLE,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/11/2014 201.93£                      

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 13/11/2014 21.98£                        

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/11/2014 13.80£                        

PLACE ASCERTIVA GROUP LT DUNSTABLE,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/11/2014 187.15£                      

PLACE SAFETYSUPPL 44208903633,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 25/11/2014 27.06£                        

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/11/2014 7.49£                          

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/11/2014 42.56£                        

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/11/2014 27.95£                        

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/11/2014 94.32£                        

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 18/11/2014 50.00£                        

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/11/2014 21.90£                        

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 08/11/2014 21.90-£                        

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/11/2014 14.00£                        

PLACE WWW.TEES.AC.UK 01642342720,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 10/11/2014 45.00£                        

PLACE WWW.TEES.AC.UK 01642342720,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 10/11/2014 45.00£                        

PLACE DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/11/2014 89.98£                        

PLACE POSTOFFICE SELFSERVICE DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 20/11/2014 15.50£                        

PLACE THE INSURANCE OCTOPUS SALE,  6300 Financial Services Insurance sales, underwritering, premiums 21/11/2014 212.68£                      

PLACE PARTY ANIMALS DARLINGTON DARLINGTON,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/11/2014 58.99£                        

PLACE ANGLO BRANDS LTD INTERNET,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/11/2014 307.63£                      

PLACE WWW.TEES.AC.UK 01642342720,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 24/11/2014 45.00£                        

PLACE ANGLO BRANDS LTD INTERNET,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/11/2014 147.79-£                      

PLACE PAYPAL  SMALLGNTREE 35314369001,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 07/11/2014 21.13£                        

PLACE DISPUTE REFUND REVERSAL ,  5065 Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 17/11/2014 49.96£                        

PLACE DISPUTE REFUND REVERSAL ,  7999 Leisure Activities Misc. recreational services 17/11/2014 93.89£                        

PLACE LUL TICKET MACHINE KINGS X (N),  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/11/2014 9.00£                          

PLACE TEP ELECTRICAL DISTRIBUTO DARLINGTON,  5719 General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 19/11/2014 10.20£                        

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 01/11/2014 11.99£                        

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/11/2014 2.00-£                          

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/11/2014 18.00£                        

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 08/11/2014 9.00£                          

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/11/2014 0.01-£                          

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/11/2014 21.34£                        

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/11/2014 9.99£                          

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/11/2014 3.47£                          

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 13/11/2014 12.57£                        

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/11/2014 18.00£                        

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 14/11/2014 58.68£                        

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/11/2014 6.23£                          

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/11/2014 5.68£                          

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/11/2014 20.94£                        

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/11/2014 108.86£                      

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/11/2014 0.01-£                          

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 19/11/2014 7.98£                          

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 22/11/2014 9.00£                          

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/11/2014 16.93£                        

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/11/2014 12.30£                        

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/11/2014 11.99£                        

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/11/2014 7.13£                          

PLACE WWW.REDSPOTTEDHANK ATOS WEB TIS,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/11/2014 61.60£                        

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/11/2014 4.60£                          

PLACE NATIONAL WINDSCREENS T MIDDLESBROUGH,  5533 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automotive parts & accessories 11/11/2014 114.00£                      

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/11/2014 2.25£                          

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/11/2014 24.36£                        

PLACE ROZONE LTD WEDNESBURY,  2842 Cleaning Services and Supplies Misc cleaning & polishing preparations 20/11/2014 422.40£                      

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/11/2014 12.22£                        

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/11/2014 45.96£                        

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 21/11/2014 4.99£                          

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 31/10/2014 1.40£                          

PLACE BIKEABILITY MATERIALS HAVERHILL,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 03/11/2014 223.96£                      

PLACE NORTHERN POWERGRID NORTHEAST LTD,  4900 Utilities and Non Automotive Fuel Utilities 14/11/2014 156.00£                      

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/11/2014 43.94£                        

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/11/2014 1,650.00£                  

PLACE CAPITA GAS LONDON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 14/11/2014 31.68£                        

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/11/2014 10.99£                        

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 18/11/2014 29.66£                        

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 19/11/2014 9.98£                          

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/11/2014 96.72£                        

PLACE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/11/2014 189.97£                      



PLACE WWW.THESAFESHOP.CO 01772 793792,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 26/11/2014 137.94£                      

PLACE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 27/11/2014 9.98-£                          

PLACE WWW.TRANSPORTXTRA.COM INTERNET,  7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 03/11/2014 228.00£                      

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 06/11/2014 10.00£                        

PLACE FACEBK  AS2UZ62HG2 650-543-7818,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 07/11/2014 17.90£                        

PLACE FACEBK  8UGWZ62HG2 650-543-7818,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 14/11/2014 7.10£                          

PLACE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/11/2014 28.69£                        

PLACE CIEH LNDON SE1 001,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 14/11/2014 270.00£                      

RESOURCE WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 08445 466666,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 31/10/2014 115.00-£                      

RESOURCE RICS INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 14/11/2014 352.80£                      

RESOURCE SURVEYMONKEY.COM LUXEMBOURG,  4816 Computer Equipment & Services Computer network information services 15/11/2014 20.86£                        

RESOURCE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 26/11/2014 92.09£                        

RESOURCE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 27/11/2014 37.15£                        

RESOURCE PREMIER INN 44535945 BATH CITY CEN,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 25/11/2014 81.95£                        

RESOURCE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 31/10/2014 4.99£                          

RESOURCE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 05/11/2014 63.09£                        

RESOURCE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 11/11/2014 66.42£                        

RESOURCE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 13/11/2014 4.99£                          

RESOURCE MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 21/11/2014 4.99£                          

RESOURCE MORRISONS PETROL MORTON PARK 1,  5542 Automotive Fuel Automated fuel dispensers 21/11/2014 53.91£                        

RESOURCE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 20/11/2014 9.98£                          

RESOURCE NNG NINGSOCIALWEBSITES bill.ning.com, CA 94301 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 02/11/2014 169.95£                      

RESOURCE FACEBOOK 8B7KU6ARB2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 16/11/2014 48.00£                        

RESOURCE FACEBOOK NKPG576QB2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 18/11/2014 24.00£                        

RESOURCE FACEBOOK KPSQ37SQB2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 22/11/2014 24.00£                        

RESOURCE FACEBOOK MMVMT66RB2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 24/11/2014 24.00£                        

RESOURCE FACEBOOK SQX8Z6NQB2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 23/11/2014 23.88£                        

RESOURCE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/11/2014 7.19£                          

RESOURCE FACEBOOK K88C47SQB2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 26/11/2014 24.00£                        

RESOURCE COMPANIES HOUSE CARDIFF,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 11/11/2014 1.00£                          

RESOURCE COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/11/2014 455.00£                      

RESOURCE COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/11/2014 2,055.00£                  

RESOURCE COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/11/2014 2,055.00£                  

RESOURCE ARGOS DIRECT HOME SHOPPING,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 01/11/2014 26.94£                        

RESOURCE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 31/10/2014 327.00£                      

RESOURCE JURYS MANCHESTER I MANCHESTER,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/10/2014 240.00£                      

RESOURCE JURYS MANCHESTER I MANCHESTER,  7011 Hotels and Accommodation Hotels, motels & resorts 31/10/2014 240.00£                      

RESOURCE Amazon EU AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/11/2014 200.00£                      

RESOURCE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/11/2014 37.00£                        

RESOURCE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 05/11/2014 273.00£                      

RESOURCE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/11/2014 547.00£                      

RESOURCE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/11/2014 32.60£                        

RESOURCE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS INTERNET,  1731 Building Services Electrical contractors 11/11/2014 420.00£                      

RESOURCE WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 08445 466666,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 11/11/2014 115.00£                      

RESOURCE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/11/2014 145.00£                      

RESOURCE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/11/2014 47.70£                        

RESOURCE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 17/11/2014 37.70-£                        

RESOURCE EAST COAST TRAINS 6536 PLYMOUTH,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/11/2014 45.00£                        

RESOURCE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/11/2014 71.40£                        

RESOURCE WWW.IOSH.CO.UK INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 18/11/2014 58.80£                        

RESOURCE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 20/11/2014 66.50£                        

RESOURCE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 21/11/2014 99.00£                        

RESOURCE HILTON GDN GLASGOW,  3604 Hotels and Accommodation Hilton Garden Inn 21/11/2014 232.50£                      

RESOURCE HILTON GDN GLASGOW,  3604 Hotels and Accommodation Hilton Garden Inn 21/11/2014 232.50-£                      

RESOURCE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/11/2014 563.44£                      

RESOURCE Amazon  Mktplce EU-UK AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/11/2014 51.19£                        

RESOURCE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/11/2014 162.70£                      

RESOURCE WWW.STAPLES.CO.UK 08445 466666,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 25/11/2014 115.00-£                      

RESOURCE ARGOS DIRECT HOME SHOPPING,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 26/11/2014 26.94-£                        

RESOURCE GIFTVOUCHERSHOP.CO.UK SWORDS,  5947 General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 26/11/2014 200.99£                      

RESOURCE PREMIER INN 44535945 BATH CITY CEN,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 25/11/2014 96.75£                        

RESOURCE PREMIER INN 44535945 BATH CITY CEN,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 25/11/2014 96.75£                        

RESOURCE PREMIER INN 44535945 BATH CITY CEN,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 25/11/2014 96.75£                        

RESOURCE PREMIER INN 44535945 BATH CITY CEN,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 25/11/2014 96.75£                        

RESOURCE PREMIER INN 44535945 BATH CITY CEN,  3811 Hotels and Accommodation Premier Inn 25/11/2014 96.75£                        

RESOURCE EC MAINLINE CO INT YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 27/11/2014 152.50£                      

RESOURCE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 14/11/2014 100.00£                      

RESOURCE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/11/2014 600.00£                      

RESOURCE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 19/11/2014 700.00£                      

RESOURCE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/11/2014 140.00£                      

RESOURCE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 25/11/2014 40.00£                        


